CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA
WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Friday, April 26 - Sunday, May 5. Candle Lighting Time -7:32 PM on April 26%

Pesah, Day 8 Deuteronomy 15:19- 16:17 (main reading)
Numbers 28:19-25 Haftarah Isaiah 10:32-12:6

(Special reading this Saturday because of last day of Passover)

Friday, April 26

Pesach Day 7

Office Closed

7pm - Service with Rabbi Gerry Ginsburg

Oneg sponsored by Sisterhood & CST in honor of Rabbi Gerry’s ordination.

Saturday, April 27

Pesach Day 8

9:30am - Service with Rabbi Gerry Ginsburg

Kiddush sponsored by Fran Ginsburg in honor of her husband Rabbi Gerry’s
ordination.

Sunday, April 28
9:30am - Religious School

NEXT WEEK:
Monday, April 29

Tuesday, April 30

Wednesday, May 1
Yom Hashoah
7pm - Torah Class

Thursday, May 2
Yom Hashoah - Holocaust Memorial Service
Tpm — Combined Service at Temple Beth-El

Friday, May 3
Tpm - Service
Oneg sponsorship available

Saturday, May 4
9:30am - Service
Kiddush sponsored by Roz Winston in memory of her husband Michael Winston.

Sunday, May 5
9:30am - Religious School



